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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Autum n Rodr iguez534
F lipnastics

9.725 9.575 9.8009.600 38.700
1 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Avery Baughm an530
W OGA  Plano

9.450 9.450 9.7009.600 38.200
3T 5 4T 2 2 

2 

Cole tte  R icha rds533
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.325 9.500 9.5009.725 38.050
7 3T 2 5 3 

3 

Nadia  Day536
Iarov  Elite

9.450 9.400 9.4259.700 37.975
3T 7 3 7T 4 

4 

A isha  Nguyen535
F lipnastics

9.200 9.750 9.1509.750 37.850
8T 1 1 11 5 

5 

Harper S hultz531
Iarov  Elite

9.500 9.500 9.4259.400 37.825
2 3T 7 7T 6 

6 

Jordyn Ullm an532
Eagle 's W ings A th

9.350 9.325 9.4509.325 37.450
6 8 9 6 7 

7 

Jennife r  O lve ra412
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.300 9.3509.600 37.250
11 9 4T 10 8 

8 

Zoe  Jaques538
W OGA  Plano

9.050 9.425 9.6008.950 37.025
10 6 11 3 9 

9 

Elizabe th S te rken537
AA  Gymnastics

9.425 8.500 9.5509.200 36.675
5 11 10 4 10 

10 

Char lotte  Odom539
Discover

9.200 8.650 9.4009.350 36.600
8T 10 8 9 11 

11 
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